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Femmes / P2 / Argo
Session: 21B

Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Fannie Labesse122
Laval Excellence

3.5003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.7008.7508.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 12.050 12.15012.400 48.250
Place: 7 2 1 7 1 

1 

Olivia Panneton96
Gymini

3.7003.5003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.0507.9508.2008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 11.500 12.75011.450 48.050
Place: 2 4 7 1 2 

2 

Gabrielle Brabant98
Gymini

3.5003.5003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.1008.6007.2508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 10.750 12.60012.100 47.400
Place: 4 8T 2 3 3 

3 

Victoria Beauvais124
Laval Excellence

3.5003.3003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.3008.8508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 12.150 11.85010.600 46.750
Place: 3* 1 10 9 4 

4 

Kellyann Bolduc97
Gymini

3.5003.3002.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.5008.1007.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 11.000 12.20011.800 46.450
Place: 9 7 3 6 5 

5 

Savannah Fasulo123
Laval Excellence

3.5003.3003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.3507.0008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 10.300 12.05011.650 46.150
Place: 3* 11T 4 8 6 

6 

Charlotte Dupuis105
Gymnitours

3.1003.1002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.1508.3008.2008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 10.700 12.25011.400 46.050
Place: 6T 9 8T 5 7 

7 

Florence Commerie129
Les Reflexes

3.5002.7002.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.2007.4508.8508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.150 12.70010.150 45.800
Place: 5T 6 13 2 8 

8 

Learose Fortin82
Campiagile

3.7002.7002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9008.8007.9008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.400 11.60011.500 45.300
Place: 5T 10 6 11* 9 

9 
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Jorane Brodeur81
Campiagile

3.7001.9003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.3508.4008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.900 11.6009.250 44.450
Place: 6T 3 15 11* 10 

10 

Jaylin Marriott100
Gymnastics Giants

3.2002.2003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.1506.4007.2508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 10.750 12.3508.600 44.100
Place: 1 8T 16 4 11 

11 

Mia Rouleau107
Gymnitours

3.1003.3002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.2506.7007.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 9.200 11.80011.550 43.850
Place: 12 14 5 10 12 

12 

Maia barrette108
Gymnitours

3.5003.3002.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1006.9008.0008.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 10.300 11.60010.200 43.700
Place: 8 11T 12 11T 13 

13 

Coralie Charrette104
Gymnitours

3.5002.5002.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7008.4006.6507.850

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 11.350 9.650 11.20010.900 43.100
Place: 11T 12 9 13 14 

14 

Clara Dery128
Les Reflexes

3.1003.0001.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.4006.4507.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 8.150 11.50011.400 42.300
Place: 13 15 8T 12 15 

15 

Maude Williams120
Laval Excellence

3.1003.3002.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0004.6507.2507.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 9.550 11.1007.950 39.950
Place: 11T 13 17 14 16 

16 

Eriyana Powell101
Gymnastics Giants

3.2002.1002.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.3008.2503.6507.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 5.950 10.50010.350 38.200
Place: 10 16 11 15 17 

17 

Magalie Vallee99
Gymini

__.___3.5003.300__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___6.6007.950__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 11.250 __.___10.100 21.350
Place: 14* 5 14 16* 18 

18 
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Catherine Zich125
Laval Excellence

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 14* 17* 18* 16* 19*

19*

Laurelie Hebert106
Gymnitours

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 14* 17* 18* 16* 19*

19*
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